cui.com
date 04/05/2016
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  SJ-357XN │ DESCRIPTION:  3.5 MM AUDIO JACK
FEATURES
• PCB mount
• stereo
• right angle with isolated DPDT switch

 9B = tip switch (no ring)
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ-357XN │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACK date 04/05/2016 │ page 2 of 3
4.5 0.177
2.00 0.079
5.0 0.197
12.5 0.492
10.0 0.394
5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
1.20 0.047
(7 PLCS)
1.00 0.039
(6 PLCS)
12.5 0.492
5.0 0.197
2.00 0.079
0.39410.0
0.1774.50 5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
81
9
TOP VIEW
5
2
3
4 7
610
PCB LAYOUT
11
(5 PLCS)
0.80X1.50
1
4 7
85
6 910
11
3
2
0.1975.00
6.00 0.236
1.00 0.039
(TYP)
3.600 0.142
0.47212.0
9.0 0.354
3.3 0.130
0.3
(TYP)
0.3
20.7
14.0 0.551
0.815
0.118
(7 PLCS)
3.00
0.0391.000
0.0391.00
1.00 0.039
(5 PLCS)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
terminals 1, 3 copper alloy tin
terminal 2 stainless steel silver